TAMOGATASOK

Tamogatott szervezet

Tamogatas Osszege

Tamogatas célja

Voroskereszt Helyi Szervezete

100000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Nyugdijas klub

100000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Tlizolt6 Egyesiilet

200000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Polgarér Egyesiilet

200000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Katolikus Egyhaz

200000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Reformatus Egyhaz

200000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Sportegyesiilet

300000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Nefelejcs Egyesiilet

100000

Mdkodési tdmogatas

Osszesen:

1400000




Szamadasi kot. XIl1.31.

100000

100000

200000

200000

200000

200000

300000

100000

1400000




